01
.2
00
6
BPBR 2/3 / BRBP 2/3
Band-Pass – Band-Reject
Filters for the 160 MHz Band
DESCRIPTION:

ORDERING INFORMATION:
If pass and reject frequencies are stated when ordering, the
filters are delivered factory-adjusted. Ordering example:
BRBP 2/3…, LOW: 149.5 MHz, HIGH: 154.0 MHz. In this case,
further information is not required.
When ordering untuned filters please use the model selection
table above to select the appropriate ordering
designation for the desired filter type.
TUNING RANGE PASS/REJECT ORDERING
(MHz) SPACING (MHz) DESIGNATION
4-6 BPBR 2/3L-4/6 or BRBP 2/3L-4/6
138-156 6-8 BPBR 2/3L-6/8 or BRBP 2/3L-6/8
8-10 BPBR 2/3L-8/10 or BRBP 2/3L-8/10
4-6 BPBR 2/3H-4/6 or BRBP 2/3H-4/6
152-175 6-8 BPBR 2/3H-6/8 or BRBP 2/3H-6/8
8-10 BPBR 2/3H-8/10 or BRBP 2/3H-8/10
MODEL SELECTION TABLE:
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
BPBR 2/3 / BRBP 2/3
Band-Pass – Band-Reject
Filters for the 160 MHz Band